

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 947 OF 2006

M/S. LADLI CONSTRUCTION CO. (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Balram Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list the matter after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master